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Women / XB / Junior C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Harb673
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.750 9.3259.200 37.675
2 1 7 4T 1 

1 

Johanna Heine702
Head Over Heels

9.275 9.325 9.5009.550 37.650
9 13 1 1 2 

2 

Julissa Matadamas734
Gymtowne

9.375 9.525 9.0759.425 37.400
3T 5 3 11T 3T

3T

Allison Johansen708
Flip2It

9.300 9.450 9.4009.250 37.400
6T 9 6 2 3T

3T

Nataly Neves735
Gymtowne

9.325 9.575 9.2759.100 37.275
5 3 8T 7 5 

5 

Cierra Tan705
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.500 8.9259.400 36.975
13T 6T 4 15 6 

6 

Julissa Brucker674
Gymnastics Zone

9.625 9.475 9.3258.450 36.875
1 8 14 4T 7 

7 

Elise Hackenberg737
Gymtowne

9.300 9.100 8.8759.500 36.775
6T 14T 2 16 8 

8 

Kellie McGuinness717
Peninsula

8.450 9.500 9.3009.300 36.550
18 6T 5 6 9 

9 

Kylie Kronthal610
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.100 9.1008.750 36.250
6T 14T 10 10 10 

10 

Madeline Grier654
West Valley

9.375 9.350 8.9508.525 36.200
3T 12 11 14 11 

11 

Maggie Muszynski677
International

9.175 9.600 8.2259.100 36.100
12 2 8T 19 12T

12T

Olivia Zanni711
Flip2It

9.150 9.425 9.3758.150 36.100
13T 10 17 3 12T

12T

Isabella Souza Puente707
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.400 9.2008.350 35.950
16T 11 15 8 14 

14 

Kayla Hollister611
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.100 8.8508.500 35.700
10 14T 12T 17 15 

15 

Michelle Gonzalez617
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.550 9.1757.700 35.625
11 4 19 9 16 

16 

Jaelynn Pinero749
Santa Rosa

9.075 8.850 9.0758.500 35.500
15 19 12T 11T 17 

17 

Aricka Sung683
Accel

9.000 8.775 9.0507.450 34.275
16T 20 20 13 18 

18 

Vivienne Scott693
Accel

8.300 8.900 8.7508.250 34.200
19 17T 16 18 19 

19 

Gabriella Raouf729
Accel

8.275 8.900 8.0507.900 33.125
20 17T 18 20 20 

20 
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